
Crotta 18 04 22 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 536 SANA S. 1:43.878
Migliore

1 1:44.825 10:49:13.514

2 2:13.954 10:51:27.468

3 1:43.878 10:53:11.346

4 3:09.549 10:56:20.895

5 1:45.263 10:58:06.158

6 2:01.723 11:00:07.881

7 1:45.427 11:01:53.308

 Po. 2 - # 858 VENEZIANI M. + 00.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.575 10:49:05.103

2 2:01.387 10:51:06.490

3 1:44.971 10:52:51.461

4 2:14.775 10:55:06.236

5 1:45.952 10:56:52.188

6 2:06.239 10:58:58.427

7 1:46.100 11:00:44.527

8 2:24.500 11:03:09.027

 Po. 3 - # 42 ROTA G. + 00.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.712 10:49:40.660

2 1:55.509 10:51:36.169

3 1:44.880 10:53:21.049

4 2:03.192 10:55:24.241

5 1:50.255 10:57:14.496

6 1:49.107 10:59:03.603

7 1:45.042 11:00:48.645

8 2:13.764 11:03:02.409

 Po. 4 - # 802 MANZI S. + 02.596
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.678 10:49:52.038

2 1:47.352 10:51:39.390

3 1:50.267 10:53:29.657

4 1:47.128 10:55:16.785

5 1:47.847 10:57:04.632

6 1:46.474 10:58:51.106

7 1:49.635 11:00:40.741

8 1:47.725 11:02:28.466

 Po. 5 - # 261 MARADINI P. + 03.111
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.989 10:49:34.629

2 1:48.275 10:51:22.904

3 1:47.870 10:53:10.774

4 1:51.337 10:55:02.111

5 1:57.578 10:56:59.689

6 1:54.356 10:58:54.045

7 2:09.612 11:01:03.657

8 2:03.302 11:03:06.959

 Po. 6 - # 231 SAVOLDI M. + 04.903
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.620 10:49:45.971

2 1:52.137 10:51:38.108

3 1:52.797 10:53:30.905

4 1:48.781 10:55:19.686

5 2:01.313 10:57:20.999

6 2:00.474 10:59:21.473

7 1:53.386 11:01:14.859

8 2:05.390 11:03:20.249

 Po. 7 - # 83 FALCONI D. + 04.995
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.156 10:48:19.004

2 1:54.222 10:50:13.226

3 1:51.294 10:52:04.520

4 1:50.880 10:53:55.400

5 1:48.873 10:55:44.273

6 1:50.577 10:57:34.850

7 1:51.178 10:59:26.028

8 1:55.797 11:01:21.825

 Po. 8 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 05.479
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.241 10:49:40.317

2 2:18.069 10:51:58.386

3 1:49.357 10:53:47.743

4 2:31.483 10:56:19.226

5 2:17.078 10:58:36.304

6 1:50.640 11:00:26.944

7 2:32.804 11:02:59.748

 Po. 9 - # 535 BROGLIO D. + 05.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.580 10:50:20.485

2 1:52.680 10:52:13.165

3 1:51.549 10:54:04.714

4 2:08.522 10:56:13.236

5 1:49.723 10:58:02.959

6 2:22.916 11:00:25.875

7 1:49.366 11:02:15.241

 Po. 10 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 05.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.421 10:49:43.235

2 2:00.518 10:51:43.753

3 1:49.479 10:53:33.232

4 2:01.533 10:55:34.765

5 1:51.166 10:57:25.931

6 2:05.416 10:59:31.347

7 2:03.160 11:01:34.507

 Po. 11 - # 991 CAIO F. + 05.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.025 10:49:30.786

2 1:49.573 10:51:20.359

3 1:49.564 10:53:09.923

4 1:51.888 10:55:01.811

5 4:03.910 10:59:05.721

6 1:52.450 11:00:58.171

7 1:51.461 11:02:49.632

 Po. 12 - # 141 CERCIELLO S. + 06.099
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.977 10:49:35.293

2 2:00.918 10:51:36.211

3 1:52.786 10:53:28.997

4 2:09.237 10:55:38.234

5 1:51.033 10:57:29.267

6 2:14.237 10:59:43.504

7 1:52.408 11:01:35.912

 Po. 13 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 06.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.342 10:49:15.931

2 2:00.835 10:51:16.766

3 1:52.087 10:53:08.853

4 2:12.827 10:55:21.680

5 2:18.327 10:57:40.007

6 1:50.761 10:59:30.768

7 2:14.705 11:01:45.473

 Po. 14 - # 469 RAGNOLI D. + 08.110
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.895 10:50:17.694

2 1:54.030 10:52:11.724

3 1:58.005 10:54:09.729

4 2:14.246 10:56:23.975

5 2:01.926 10:58:25.901

6 1:51.988 11:00:17.889

7 2:05.784 11:02:23.673

 Po. 15 - # 591 TURETTA M. + 08.914
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.792 10:48:24.852

2 1:57.520 10:50:22.372

3 4:38.200 10:55:00.572

4 1:53.296 10:56:53.868

 Po. 16 - # 281 MARADINI S. + 09.645
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.737 10:50:16.317

2 1:53.523 10:52:09.840

3 1:54.280 10:54:04.120

4 2:13.313 10:56:17.433

5 5:23.211 11:01:40.644

 Po. 17 - # 841 GALLI A. + 09.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.232 10:49:58.452

2 1:54.907 10:51:53.359

3 2:04.318 10:53:57.677

4 2:23.973 10:56:21.650

5 1:55.266 10:58:16.916

6 2:13.628 11:00:30.544

7 1:53.654 11:02:24.198

Fastest lap: 1:43.878 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 702 SAVIO D. + 10.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.854 10:48:27.277

2 1:56.181 10:50:23.458

3 2:02.845 10:52:26.303

4 1:55.386 10:54:21.689

5 1:56.401 10:56:18.090

6 2:21.497 10:58:39.587

7 1:54.199 11:00:33.786

8 1:56.472 11:02:30.258

 Po. 19 - # 849 OGLIARI A. + 10.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.221 10:48:39.667

2 1:54.527 10:50:34.194

3 1:56.899 10:52:31.093

4 2:07.316 10:54:38.409

5 1:57.751 10:56:36.160

6 1:59.040 10:58:35.200

7 2:04.523 11:00:39.723

8 1:58.654 11:02:38.377

 Po. 20 - # 266 BONACINA S. + 10.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.334 10:50:14.098

2 1:54.587 10:52:08.685

3 1:58.232 10:54:06.917

4 2:08.316 10:56:15.233

5 2:15.575 10:58:30.808

6 2:15.067 11:00:45.875

7 2:19.111 11:03:04.986

 Po. 21 - # 328 CATTANEO A. + 12.001
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.058 10:50:11.111

2 1:57.373 10:52:08.484

3 2:20.820 10:54:29.304

4 1:57.789 10:56:27.093

5 2:04.853 10:58:31.946

6 1:55.879 11:00:27.825

7 2:33.267 11:03:01.092

 Po. 22 - # 211 MORENI A. + 12.411
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.289 10:50:31.536

2 1:58.290 10:52:29.826

3 2:00.628 10:54:30.454

4 2:12.471 10:56:43.024

5 2:24.615 10:59:07.639

6 2:00.162 11:01:07.906

7 2:02.059 11:03:09.965

 Po. 23 - # 14 VIGANO` G. + 13.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.956 10:49:55.211

2 1:57.243 10:51:52.454

3 3:16.508 10:55:08.962

4 2:01.268 10:57:10.230

5 2:00.398 10:59:10.628

6 4:03.505 11:03:14.133

 Po. 24 - # 138 GUERRERA F. + 13.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.628 10:50:30.115

2 2:17.103 10:52:47.218

3 1:57.706 10:54:44.924

4 2:21.693 10:57:06.617

5 2:00.171 10:59:06.788

6 2:19.613 11:01:26.401

 Po. 25 - # 622 RANDOLFI D. + 14.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.265 10:48:41.272

2 8:00.964 10:56:42.236

3 1:58.011 10:58:40.247

4 2:07.940 11:00:48.187

5 1:59.691 11:02:47.878

 Po. 26 - # 43 ROTA L. + 14.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.234 10:50:15.884

2 2:00.530 10:52:16.414

3 1:58.092 10:54:14.506

4 2:15.267 10:56:29.773

5 2:12.573 10:58:42.346

6 2:00.839 11:00:43.185

7 2:07.266 11:02:50.451

 Po. 27 - # 175 BERNARDI D. + 14.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.060 10:50:22.327

2 1:59.702 10:52:22.029

3 2:11.486 10:54:33.515

4 1:59.540 10:56:33.055

5 2:03.289 10:58:36.344

6 2:01.560 11:00:37.904

7 1:58.500 11:02:36.404

 Po. 28 - # 887 STEFANA S. + 15.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.943 10:50:27.423

2 2:25.374 10:52:52.797

3 1:59.648 10:54:52.445

4 2:16.118 10:57:08.563

5 2:01.698 10:59:10.261

6 2:10.327 11:01:20.588

7 2:15.873 11:03:36.461

Fastest lap: 1:43.878 
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